


EXTERIOR 

White 

Pewter Pearl* 

Dark Gray Metallic 

Black 

Garnet Pearl 

Cardinal Red 

Forest Green Metallic 

Dark Blue Metallic 

Bright Blue Metallic 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 
1 Optional 

CODE 

(045) 

(196) 

(179) 

(202) 

(3K3) 

(3H7) 

(6J7) 

(8E3) 

(8H8) 

INTERIOR CODE 
SR5 

CLOTH 
SR5V6 
CLOTH 

SR5V6 
LEATHER' 

CHIP 
PROTECTOR 

Gray (11) ................................ • ... . ..... ······• ·································• ................................... Color-keyed 
Blue (83) ................................ • ....................... ········• .......................................................................... Color-keyed 

Gray (11) ................................ • ·································• ································· • .................................. Black 
Blue (83) .. .. .. . ................... • ................................. • ........................................................................... Black 

Gray (11) ................................ • ·································• ...... ·······················• ................................... Black 

Gray (11) ................................ • ... . . ........ ·• ·································• ................................... Black 

Gray (11) • ... ... .. .. . . . • • ................................... Color-keyed 

Gray (11) ................................ • ································ • ... . ···························• ................................... Color-keyed 
Tan (43) • • ... . ......................... Color-keyed 

Gray (11) ... . . ............ • . . .. . . • • ................................... Black 
Tan (43) ································• ......... ··················• ........................................................................... Black 

Blue (83) ................................ • ... . . .......... ·······• ·································• ................................... Color-keyed 

Blue (83) ... . ....................... • ................................. • ................................. • ........ .. ......................... Black 





White 









Cardinal tied 













'93 ,,_______ __ _______, 4 RUNNER 

4RUNNER SRS/SRS V6 
SRS SRS V6 CHIP 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH CLOTH PROTECTOR 

While (045) Gray (11) ..... .. .. • ... .... .. . • ...... Color-keyed 
Blue (83) ......... • ..... ... .. • ...... Color-keyed 

Pewter Pearl* (196) Gray (11) ······ ··· • .......... • ...... Black 
Blue (83) ... ... .. . • .......... • ...... Black 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) ......... • ........ .. • .. .... Black 

Black (202) Gray (11) ········· • ..... ... .. • .. .. .. Black 

Garnet Pearl (3K3) Gray (11) ........ . • .... .. .. .. • .. .... Color-keyed 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (11) .. ... .. .. • .......... • ...... Color-keyed 
Tan (43) ..... .... • .. .. .. .... • ...... Color-keyed 

Forest Green 
Metallic (6J7) Gray (11) ....... .. • .... .. .... • ...... Black 

Tan (43) ......... • .... .. .... • ...... Black 

Dark Blue Metallic (8E3) Blue (83) .. ..... .. • ... .... .. . • ... ... Color-keyed 

Bright Blue Metallic(8H8) Blue (83) .... ..... • .......... • ...... Black 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 



J,--------/ {)_ '.J_____, 4 RUNNER 

SRS SRS V6 CHIP 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH CLOTH PROTECTOR 

White (045) Gray ( 11 ) ........ . • ... .... .. . • ...... Color-keyed 
Blue (83) ......... • .. ........ • ...... Color-keyed 

Pewter Pearl* (196) Gray (11) ... ... ... • .......... • ...... Black 
Blue (83) ......... • .. .. ...... • ...... Black 

Dark Gray Metallic (179) Gray (11) .. .. .. ... • .......... • ...... Black 

Black (202) Gray (11) .. .. .. ... • ... .. ... .. • .. ... . Black 

Gamet Pearl (3K3) Gray ( 11 ) .... .... . • ........ .. • ...... Color-keyed 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray ( 11 ) .. ..... .. • ........ .. • ... .. . Color-keyed 
Tan (43) ......... • ....... ... • .... .. Color-keyed 

Forest Green 
Metallic (6J7) Gray (11) ..... .... • .. ... ... .. • ... ... Black 

Tan (43) ......... • .. ..... ... • .. .... Black 

Dark Blue Metallic (8E3) Blue (83) .... .... . • ..... ..... • .. .... Color-keyed 

Bright Blue Metallic(BHB) Blue (83) ........ . • ... ....... • ...... Black 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 



4Runner-1 



f--------1()_'.j______, 4 RUNNER 

EXTERIOR 

White 

Pewter Pearl' 

Dark Gray Metallic 

Black 

Garnet Pearl 

Cardinal Red 

Forest Green Metallic 

Dark Blue Metallic 

Bright Blue Metallic 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 
1 Optional 

SRS V6 CHIP 
CODE INTERIOR CODE LEATHER' PROTECTOR 

(045) Gray 

(196) Gray 

(179) Gray 

(202) Gray 

(3K3) Gray 

(3H7) Gray 

(6J7) Gray 

(8E3) Blue 

(8H8) Blue 

(11) .......... • ....... Color-keyed 

(11) .... .. .... • ....... Black 

(11) .......... • ....... Black 

(11) .. ........ • ...... Black 

(11) .. .. ...... • ....... Color-keyed 

(11) .. ........ • ....... Color-keyed 

(11) ........ .. • ....... Black 

(83) .......... • ....... Color-keyed 

(83) ........ .. • ....... Black 



2 included with optional 
Sport seal 

4Runner-2 
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